
AHBL, Inc Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. AMC Engineers 

1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 
2950 Newmarket Street, Ste 101 PMB 
265 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA  98119 Bellingham WA 98226 

Doug Tapp Leilani York Michelle Pasion 

Principal Business Development Manager Marketing Director 

206-267-2425 206-823-3764 360-255-7235 

 206-260-2727  

dtapp@ahbl.com lyork@abbae.com mpasion@amc-engineers.com 

www.ahbl.com https://www.abbae.com/ www.amc-engineers.com 

   

Architecture for Everyone Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. BCE Engineers 

15529 94th Ave E 911 5th Avenue 6021 12th Street E, Ste. 200 

Puyallup WA  98375 Kirkland WA  98033 Fife WA 98424 

Ko Wibowo Ryan Tuomisto Kim Kaul 

Principal Business Development Manager Marketing Manager 

253-208-4052 425-827-7701 253-922-0446 

253-848-7609   

ko@architectureforeveryone.org rtuomisto@aesgeo.com kim.kaul@bceengineers.com 

www.architectureforeveryone.org www.aesgeo.com https://www.bceengineers.com/ 

   

BCRA, Inc. Blueline Brent Planning Solutions 

414 Stewart Avenue #200 25 Central Way Suite 400 P.O. Box 1586 

Seattle WA  98101 Kirkland WA  98033 Mukilteo WA  98275 

Erin Knuth Ranjana  Sterling Paula Townsell 

Senior Marketing Coordinator Marketing Manager Special Projects Senior Planner 

253-627-4367 425-250-7266 425-346-8687 

253-627-4395   

eknuth@bcradesign.com rsterling@thebluelinegroup.com PTownsell@brentplanningsolutions.com 

www.bcradesign.com www.thebluelinegroup.com www.brentplanningsolutions.com 

   

Bush, Roed & Hitchings Inc CG Engineering Cornerstone Architectural Group 

2009 Minor Avenue E. 250 4th Ave S #200 6161 NE 175th St, Suite 101 

Seattle WA  98102 Edmonds, WA 98020 Kenmore WA 98028 

Jackie Humann Amber Maechler Nancy Pence 

Administrative Assistant Marketing Manager Project Coordinator 

206-323-4144 425-778-8500 206-682-5000 

206-323-7135 425-778-5536  

jackieh@brhinc.com amberm@cgengineering.com npence@cornerstonearch.com 

 www.cgengineering.com  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



Coughlin Porter Lundeen 
Cumming Management Group, 
Inc. D.A. Hogan & Associates Inc. 

801 Second Ave #900 1325 Fourth Ave, Suite 1010 119 - 1st Avenue South Suite 110 

Seattle, WA 98104 Phoenix AZ  98101 Seattle WA  98104 

Marcie Lohr Michelle Kelly David Anderson 

Marketing Manager Director, Business Development Principal 

206-343-0460 206-876-8025 206-285-0400 

  206-285-0480 

marciel@cplinc.com mkelly@ccorpusa.com davea@dahogan.com 

www.cplinc.com https://ccorpusa.com dahogan.com 

   

David Evans and Associates, Inc. Design West Engineering design2 LAST, inc 

1620 West Marine View Drive Suite 200 110 James Street, Suite 106 543 Main Street, Suite 101 

Everett, WA 98225 Edmonds WA  98020 Edmonds WA  98020 

Gil Laas Jeremy Richard lauri strauss 

Senior Associate Director of Business Development President, CEO 

425-405-1513 425-458-9700 425-673-7269 

   

gjla@deainc.com jrichard@designwesteng.com lauri@design2last.com 

WWW.DEAINC.COM www.designwesteng.com www.design2LAST.com 

   

DLR Group Dykeman, Inc. 
EA Engineering, Science and 
Technology, Inc., PBC 

51 University St, Suite 600 1716 W Marine View Drive 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 707 

Seattle WA  98101 Everett WA  98201 Seattle WA  98121 

Lisa Johnson Arnica Luther Jeff Ding 

Principal Graphic Designer Planner 

206-461-6000 206-293-0263 206-452-5362 

206-461-6049  206-443-7646 

ljohnson@dlrgroup.com arnical@dykeman.net jding@eaest.com 

www.dlrgroup.com www.dykeman.net www.eaest.com 

   

EHS INTERNATIONAL INC Erickson McGovern, PLLC FSi Engineers 

1011 SW KLICKITAT WAY SUITE 104 101 E 26th Street, Suite 300 1001 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 

SEATTLE WA  98134 Tacoma, WA 98421 Seattle, WA 98104 

Nancy Yee Raymond Mow Jean Phillips 

Marketing Manager Owner/ Principal in Charge Admin/Marketing 

206-381-1128 253-531-0206 206-622-3321 

206-254-4279 253-531-9197  

nancyy@ehsintl.com ray@ericksonmcgovern.com jeanp@fsi-engineers.com 

www.ehsintl.com https://www.ericksonmcgovern.com/ fsi-engineers.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



GeoDesign, Inc. An NV5 Company GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. Greene Gasaway 

10700 Meridian Avenue N, Suite 402 20527 67th Ave NE P.O. Box 4158 

Seattle WA  98133 Arlington WA  98223 Federal Way WA  98063 

Kevin Lamb Kevin Richardson Calvin Gasaway 

Principal Engineer President Partner 

206-838-9900 360-733-7318 253-941-4937 

206-838-9901 360-733-7418 253-941-5122 

klamb@geodesigninc.com kevinr@geotest-inc.com calvin@greenegasaway.com 

geodesigninc.com https://www.geotest-inc.com/ www.greengasaway.com 

   

Hargis Engineers Harmsen, LLC Heffron Transportation, Inc. 

1201 Third Avenue Suite 600 PO Box 516 6544 NE 61st Street 

Seattle WA  98101 Monroe WA 98272 Seattle WA 98115 

Alex Costanzo Cherie Buzzell Tod McBryan 

Marketing Specialist Project Mgr Principal / Vice President 

206-727-6508 360-794-7811 206-527-8410 

   

alex.costanzo@hargis.biz cherieb@harmsenllc.com tod@hefftrans.com 

www.hargis.biz www.harmsellc.com https://hefftrans.com/ 

   

HKP Architects Huitt-Zollars HultzBHU Engineers 

204 W Montgomery St Suite 100 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 P.O. Box 1243 

MOUNT VERNON WA  98273 Seattle WA  98101 Tacoma WA 98401 

Brian Poppe Rebecca Swaney Natasha Hultz 

Partner Project Coordinator Marketing Director 

360-336-2155 206-324-5500 253-383-3257 

   

bpoppe@hkpa.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com natashah@hultzbhu.com 

 https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ www.hultzbhu.com 

   

Hutteball + Oremus Architecture HVAC Double Check LLC IBI Group 

4010 Lake Washington Blvd NE Suite 320 1245 Auburn Way N #325 801 Second Ave, Suite 1000 

Kirkland WA  98033 Auburn, WA 98002 Seattle, WA 98104 

Jill Schultz Tricia Drake Ross Parker 

Marketing Director Founder and Principal Principal, Seattle Education Lead 

425-828-8948 206-249-6154 206-856-0158 

  206-521-9095 

jschultz@hoarch.com  ross.parker@ibigroup.com 

 https://www.hvacdoublecheck.com/ https://ibigroup-edpnw.com/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Integrus Architecture Intertek-PSI Jacobson Consulting Engineers 

117 S. Main St 
16750 NE Woodinville – Redmond 
Rd., Bldg. C-102 815 1st Ave #288 

Seattle WA  98104 Woodinville WA  98072 Seattle WA  98104 

Maia LeDoux Emily Tait Alan Jacobson 

Marketing Coordinator 
Regional Business Development 
Associate Principal 

206-858-7443 503-289-1778 206-426-2600 

 503-289-1918  

mledoux@integrusarch.com emily.tait@intertek.com alan@jacobsonengineers.com 

 https://www.intertek.com/building/ www.jacobsonengineers.com 

   

Jones & Jones Architects and 
Landscape Architects Keithly Barber Associates, Inc. KPFF Consulting Engineers 

105 South Main Street, Suite 300 565 Andover Park W., Ste 101 1601 5th Ave, Suite 1600 

Seattle WA  98104 Tukwila WA  98188 Seattle WA  98101 

Duane  Dietz Rebeca Cotton Cora Lee 

Senior Landscape Architect Business Administrator Proposal Coordinator 

206-806-8159 206-835-8254 206-926-0694 

206-624-5923  206-622-8130 

ddietz@jonesandjones.com rebeca@keithlybarber.com cora.lee@kpff.com 

www.jonesandjones.com www.keithlybarber.com https://www.kpff.com/ 

   

Krazan & Associates of Washington, 
Inc. LDC Landau Associates 

4303 198th Street SW 20210 142nd Ave NE 130 Second Avenue South 

Lynnwood WA  98036 Woodinville WA  98072 Edmonds WA  98020 

Larissa Jarvis Ross Jarvis Steve Wright 

Business Development Coordinator Principal Engineer Principal Geotechnical Engineer 

425-485-5519 425-806-1869 425-778-0907 

425-485-6837 425-482-2893 425-778-3650 

larissajarvis@krazan.com rjarvis@ldccorp.com swright@landauinc.com 

www.krazan.com  www.landauinc.com 

   

Langan Engineering and Environmental 
Services, Inc. LPD Engineering PLLC Magellan Architects 

1420 Fifth Avenue, 22nd Floor 1932 1st Avenue Suite 201 8383 158th Ave NE, #280 

Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98101 Redmond WA  98052 

Erik Ellingsen Nicole Becks Pedro Castro 

Senior Project Manager Marketing Manager Principal Architect 

206-504-3489 206-725-1211 425-885-4300 

510-874-7001 206-973-5344 425-885-4303 

eellingsen@langan.com NicoleB@lpdengineering.com pedro@MagellanArchitects.com 

www.langan.com http://lpdengineering.com www.magellanarchitects.com 
 
 
 
 
 
    

mailto:NicoleB@lpdengineering.com


Magnan Consulting Services Inc. Mahlum Materials Testing & Consulting, Inc. 

12423 151st Ave E 71 Columbia Street, Floor 4 777 Chrysler Drive 

Puyallup WA  98374 Seattle WA  98104 Burlington WA  98233 

James Maarsingh Corrie Rosen Shareece Edmondson 

Document Control Principal 
Business Development/Project 
Coordinator 

253-840-4020 206-441-4151 360-755-1990 

253-840-3949 206-441-0478 360-755-1980 

james.maarsingh@magnanconsulting.com crosen@mahlum.com shareece.edmondson@mtc-inc.net 

www.magnanconsulting.com www.mahlum.com www.mtc-inc.net 

   

Mayes Testing Engineers, Inc. A 
Terracon Co. McGranahan Architects McKinstry 

20225 Cedar Valley Rd, Ste 110 2111 Pacific Ave #100 5005 3rd Ave S 

Lynnwood WA  98036 Tacoma WA  98402 Seattle WA  98134 

Rebecca  Moon Stephanie Mai Grant Granger 

Client Services Marketing Coordinator Account Executive, Technical Services 

425-742-9360 253-383-3084 206-552-3020 

425-745-1737  206-762-2624 

rmoon@mayestesting.com stephanie.mai@mcgranahan.com grantg@mckinstry.com 

www.mayestesting.com www.mcgranahan.com www.mckinstry.com 

   

MGAC Mithun NAC Architecture 

5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 Pier 56, 1201 Alaskan Way #200 2025 1st Avenue, Suite 300 

Kirkland, WA 98033 Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98121 

Tom Reese Richard Franko Bonnie Duncan 

Vice President, Business Development Partner Marketing Manager 

425-658-5783 206-623-3344 206-441-4522 

 206-623-7005  

treese@mgac.com richardf@mithun.com bduncan@nacarchitecture.com 

https://www.mgac.com/ mithun.com https://www.nacarchitecture.com/ 

   

NV5 OAC Services OCMI, Inc. 

19201 120th Ave NE 2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 1455 NW Leary Way, Ste. 400 

Bothell WA 98011 Seattle WA  98134 Seattle WA  98104 

Brittney Weinberg Ashley  McClaran April Sweet 

Marketing Coordinator Director Business Development 

503-968-8787 206-247-6200 425-209-4120 

 206-285-4371  

brittney.weinberg@nv5.com amcclaran@oacsvcs.com asweet@ocmi.com 

https://www.nv5.com/geodesign-now- nv5/ oacsvcs.com www.ocmi.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Osborn Consulting, Inc. Otto Rosenau & Associates, Inc. P2S Inc 

1402 3rd Avenue Suite 415 
6747 Martin Luther King Jr. Way 
South 920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 

Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98118 Seattle WA 98104 

Kas Kinkead Carley Trammell Peter Sloane 

Principal / Landscape Architect Marketing Coordinator Associate Principal 

206-628-9133 206-600-8012 206-267-6963 

888-391-8571   

kask@osbornconsulting.com carley@ottorosenau.com peter.sloane@p2sinc.com 

http://www.osbornconsulting.com/ http://ottorosenau.com/ https://www.p2sinc.com/ 

   

PACE Engineers, Inc. 
PBS Engineering and 
Environmental Inc. PCS Structural Solutions 

11255 Kirkland Way | Suite 300 214 East Galer Street, Suite 300 1250 Pacific Ave, Suite 701 

Kirkland WA  98033 Seattle WA  98102 Tacoma, WA 98402 

Lynsie Choi Heather Goudie Megan Bergstrom 

Marketing Coordinator Senior Marketing Coordinator Marketing Manager 

425-827-2014 206-233-9639 253-383-2797 

425-827-5043 866-727-0140 253-383-1557 

lynsiec@paceengrs.com heather.goudie@pbsusa.com mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com 

www.paceengrs.com www.pbsusa.com www.pcs-structural.com 

   

Pelletier+Schaar 
Performance Validation, Inc dba 
Welsh Commissioning Group RADIXOS 

26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 4508 Auburn Way N, Ste B 13975 INTERURBAN AVE S 

Stanwood WA  98292 Auburn, WA 98002 TUKWILA WA  98168 

Kelsey Rueter Jeni Hughes LADONNA O'DELL 

Office Manager Office Manager Project Manager 

360-629-5375 253-856-3322 206-209-5100 

 253-859-2072 206-209-5135 

krueter@pelletierschaar.com jeni@wcxg.com lodell@radixos.com 

 www.wcxg.com www.radixos.com 

   

Reid Middleton, Inc. Rider Levett Bucknall Robinson Noble 

728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 
101 Stewart 
Suite 301 17625 130th Ave N.E., Suite 102 

Everett WA  98204 Seattle, WA 98101 Woodinville, WA 98072 

Kendra Tappe Rylie Rasler Angie Miller 

Marketing Assistant Proposal Coordinator Administrative Assistant 

425-741-3800 602-443-4848 425-488-0599 

425-741-3900  425-488-2330 

ktappe@reidmiddleton.com rylie.rasler@us.rlb.com amiller@robinson-noble.com 

http://www.reidmiddleton.com/ https://www.rlb.com/americas/ https://www.robinson-noble.com/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Rock Project Management Services, 
L.L.C. Roen Associates, Inc. Rolluda Architects, Inc. 

1601 E Valley Rd Suite 110 500 Union, Suite 927 105 South Main Street, Suite 323 

Renton WA  98057 Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98104 

Ashley DePierre Roger Roen Annette Johnson 

Director of Marketing & Business 
Development President Marketing Manager 

425-572-6878 206-343-1003 206-624-4222 

   

ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com rogerr@roenassociates.com annette@rolludaarchitects.com 

www.rockpmservices.com www.roenassociates.com https://www.rolludaarchitects.com/ 

   

Sazan Environmental Services Säzän Group SCR Architects 

600 Stewart Street, Suite 1600 601 stewart street suite 1400 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 

Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98101 Seattle WA  98101 

Chris Stuvek Kathreen Absuelo Scott Connor 

Marketing Manager marketing coordinator Principal Partner 

206-267-1700 206-267-1700 206-228-1014 

206-267-1701   

cstuvek@sazan.com kabsuelo@sazan.com Scott@scr-arch.com 

www.sazan.com/ses  SCR-arch.com 

   

Shannon & Wilson SHKS Architects P.S., Inc. Shockey Planning Group, Inc. 

400 North 34th Street, Suite 100 1050 North 38th Street 2716 Colby Avenue 

Seattle WA  98103 Seattle, WA 98103 Everett WA  98201 

Cindy Waddington Andrew Wiselogle Reid Shockey 

Marketing Manager Marketing Manager President 

206-963-1143 206-224-3318 425-258-9308 

206-695-6777  425-259-4448 

clw@shanwil.com andyw@shksarchitects.com shockeyplanning@shockeyplanning.com 

www.shannonwilson.com www.shksarchitects.com www.shockeyplanning.com 

   

Stantec 
Stemper Architecture 
Collaborative Studio Meng Strazzara 

3400 188th Street, Suite 285 4000 Delridge Way SW, Suite 200 2001 Western Ave. Suite 200 

Lynnwood, WA 98037 Seattle WA  98106 Seattle WA  98121 

Alisa Parks Scott Stemper Ami Case 

Pursuit Manager Principal Architect Marketing Manager 

206-667-0502 206-624-2777 206-587-3797 

206-667-0554   

alisa.parks@stantec.com  acase@studioms.com 

www.stantec.com www.stemperac.com studioms.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Swenson Say Faget structural 
engineering (SSF) TENW Terracon Consultants, Inc. 

2124 3rd Avenue, Suite 100 11400 SE 8th Street, Suite 200 21905 64th Avenue W, Suite 100 

Seattle WA  98121 Bellevue, WA 98004 Mountlake Terrace WA  98043 

Heidi Maki Amy Wasserman Derica Escamilla 

Assoc. Principal/Marketing & BD Principal Senior Project Manager 

206-443-6212 425-466-7072 425-771-3304 

  425-771-3549 

hmaki@ssfengineers.com amy@tenw.com derica.escamilla@terracon.com 

https://ssfengineers.com/ www.tenw.com terracon.com 

   

TFWB Engineers Inc The Greenbusch Group, Inc. The Watershed Company 

1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509 1900 W Nickerson Street Ste 201 750 6th Street South 

Seattle, WA 98109 Seattle WA  98119 Kirkland WA  98033 

Mike  Fitzmaurice Sally Semler Betsy Mann 

Principal Marketing Marketing Manager 

206-300-6913 206-378-0569 425-822-5242 

   

mike@tf-wb.com sallys@greenbusch.com bmann@watershedco.com 

https://tf-wb.com/  watershedco.com 

   

TRES WEST ENGINEERS Vanir Construction Management Walker Consultants 

2702 S 42nd Street, Suite 301 c/o Tres 
West Engineers 707 S Grady Way Ste 120 2101 Fourth Ave, Suite 1210 

Tacoma WA  98409 Renton WA  98057 Seattle WA  98121 

Susan West Robin Brown Kate Buret 

Marketing Coordinator Sr Project Director Office Manager 

253-472-3300 818-264-5504 206-745-9555 

  888-502-5726 

sdw@treswest.com mary.barnes@vanir.com kburet@walkerconsultants.com 

 www.vanir.com www.walkerconsultants.com 

   

Weisman Design Group Wenaha Group Inc. Wood Harbinger 

2329 E. Madison St. 3711 Pacific Ave Suite 301 929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000 

Seattle WA 98112 Tacoma WA  98418 Bellevue WA 98004 

Andy Rasmussen Denise Sweeden Nicholas Baker 

Principal, CFO Director of Business Development Principal 

206-322-1732 253-433-3995 425-628-6042 

 541-566-7090  

andy@wdginc.com DeniseS@wenahagroup.com nbaker@woodharbinger.com 

www.wdginc.com www.wenahagroup.com www.woodharbinger.com 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



Anjali Grant Design PAE Engineers  
3427 Beacon Ave S 1501 E Madison St, Suite 300  
Seattle WA, 98144 Seattle WA  98122  
Anjali Grant Zoey Zemanek  
Principal Sr Marketing Manager  
206-512-4209 206-596-8606  

   
anjali@agrantdesign.com Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com   
www.agrantdesign.com www.pae-engineers.com   

 

Stoneside Consulting 

7683 SE 27th street #353 

Mercer Island, WA 98040 

Steve Kelly 

Principal/Owner 

206-708-4199 

 

stoneside.consulting@outlook.com  

 

mailto:anjali@agrantdesign.com
mailto:Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com
http://www.pae-engineers.com/
mailto:stoneside.consulting@outlook.com

